
MT. CALVARY ACADEMY 
700 Bellevue Avenue, Daytona Beach, Florida 32114 

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

 

August 10 (Thursday)………………………………… Preplanning Begins – Teachers Report 

August 12 (Friday)……………………………………… Orientation For All Teachers, Staff, Students – 6pm 

August 14 (Monday)…………………………………. First Day of School For Students 

September 4 (Monday)…………………………….. Labor Day Holiday 

September 22 (Monday)…………………………… Professional Development Day/Student Holiday 

October 16 (Monday)………………………………… Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 

November 10 (Friday)…………………………………. Veteran’s Day Holiday 

November 23-24 (Thurs. & Fri.) ……………… Thanksgiving Holiday 

November 27 (Monday)………………………………Classes Resume 

December 14 (Thursday)……………………………. Annual Christmas Program – 7pm 

December 15 (Friday)………………………………… Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 

December 18 (Monday)……………………………… Christmas Break Begins – CLOSED 

January 3 (Wednesday)……………………………… Classes Resume 

January 15 (Monday)………………………………… Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday 

February 19 (Monday)………………………………. President’s Day Holiday 

March 22 (Friday)……………………………………… Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 

March 25 (Monday)…………………………………… Spring Holiday Begins 

April 1 (Monday)………………………………………… Classes Resume 

May 27 (Monday)………………………………………..Memorial Day 

May 29 (Wednesday)…………………………….…… Annual Student Awards Program – 11am 

May 30 (Thursday)……………………………………… Annual Pre K Graduation – 11am 

May 31 (Friday)…………………………………. .…….Last Day of School for Students 

June 3 (Monday)………………………………………… Last  Day of School for Teachers 

Student Assessments/Testing.. ………………….Month of April 

Field Trips……………………………………………………Month of May 

 

 

Mt. Calvary Academy – An Excellent School “Where Learning Is A Pleasure” 
Strong Academics Fun After-School Program (Includes 

Homework Time, Snack, Free Time, 
Group Activities) 

Student, Family, & Community 
Partnership 

Disciplined Setting Annual Career Day Affordable Tuition 

Music Student Assessment Program Uniform/Dress Code 

Moral & Ethical Training With Christian 
Principles 

Teacher & Staff Involvement Field Trips/Playground 

Adequate Resources Drama Team Dance/Step Teams 

Technology In Classrooms/Wi-Fi Family-Like Atmosphere Productive Student Teacher Ratios 

 
Principal: Jessica James, BS, MM 

Founded in 1989 by Dr. Diana Potter, Ph.D. & Dr. Will Potter, M.D., D.Div. 


